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1 802 Jacob Young Jacs Last Flash 108 326 

2 529 Reese LeBlanc Badger Bar ToWinSome 86 284 

3 865 Kaila Gosby Willow 63 200 

4 532 Gracie MacLean Brandy 51 176 

5 815 Brooke Kennedy Teazer 56 168 

6 870 Rileigh O'Leary Coppertone Kody 39 121 

7 884 Adelaine Cowley Zigby 35 115 

8 531 Bella Peters He's A Little Wonder 28 79 

9 856 Ava Foote Willow 31 64 

10 886 Graham Peters High Hopes 16 60 

11 793 Chyann Doucette Razmatazz 14 41 

12 904 Adelaine Cowley Mr Jazz 11 40 

13 764 Alissa Doucette Need For Speed 12 30 

14 878 Ella Rogers Lightning      7 28 

15 812 Meghan Hume Betsys Lemonade 10 22 

16 886 Ben Peters High Hopes 6 20 

17 725 Sydney Carter Turtle 5 17 

18 883 Adelaine Cowley Gus 3 13 

19 802 Owen Baker Jacs Last Flash 0 6 

20 700 Owen Baker He's A Little Wonder 0 5 

21 908 Josie Higgins Silver 1 4 

22 818 Kayden Mosher Jacs Last Flash 0 2 

23 507 Alexis Williams PB King Leo Buk 1 1 
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1 889 Ella Cowley Ellie 71 64 39 174 

2 821 Nick Lockhart Powder Holly Pine 80 50 37 167 

3 858 Chloe Fagan Heza Poco Champ 38 44 49 131 

4 834 Tessa MacIsaac Uptown Girl 41 43 29 113 



5 701 Gracie Marinelli Runnin' Outta Moonlight 42 33 3 78 

6 651 Olivia MacLean Relic 20 20 20 60 

7 900 Olivia MacLean Velvet 24 18 15 57 

8 815 Brooke Kennedy Tic Toc Teazer 15 12 0 27 

9 828 Victoria McNutt Jazz It Up Jupiter 14 13 0 27 

10 688 Lenee Sampson Secret 7 12 5 24 

11 867 Macy Lynn Delorey One Hot Fluff 13 7 2 22 

12 897 Elizabeth Harris She's A Classy Rocker 13 6 3 22 

13 794 Jamee Rushton Mon Amie 3 10 5 18 

14 802 Jacob Young Jacs Last Flash 8 8 1 17 

15 725 Belle Carter Neon Mist 7 6 4 17 

16 874 Samantha Francis Frostee 5 2 6 13 

17 594 Hope Angevine Sulanist Mist 4 0 4 8 

18 857 Carly Duggan Country Girl 3 4 0 7 
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1 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run 141 

2 601 Marion MacDonald Miss Guardian Angel 101 

3 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 93 

4 818 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 79 

5 877 Gracie Yorke Tip Too 'n' Flashy 69 

6 581 Jean Dugas Pal's Cloud Drive 48 

7 850 Charlsea Fiske Master of The Moon 41 

8 816 Chris Bezanson Moneys Cowboy Cash 38 

9 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 35 

10 774 Bobby Stevens Sheza Fast Six 30 

11 896 Katie MacIsaac Fishin For Coronas 27 

12 792 Kristen/Marsha Pyke Playin Copy Cat 26 

13 843 Eric Lavoie Roller Can Get It 19 

14 849 Chris McLean Lena`s Little Hayday 19 

15 518 Sylvester Weatherbie Boons Eminent Frost 14 

16 775 Bellle Carter Kickin Sunshine Party 13 

17 789 Sandy Doucette LLW Golden Mint 6 

18 859 Jean DuGas Eye's Royalty 5 

19 869 Lisa Murray Hickory's Smart and Mad 5 

20 848 Breighanne Finlayson Doctor Frenchman 3 

 

 

 

 



 

MBRA 2017 Adult Green Rider     

  

R
in

g
 #

 

NAME HORSE NAME 

T
o

ta
l 
B

a
rr

e
ls

 

T
o

ta
l 
P

o
le

s
 

T
o

ta
l 

1 825 Brittany Atwood Jac Up Hollywood 11 9 20 

2 809 Dawn Schnare Teah Salty Bars 6 6 12 

3 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 5 6 11 

4 785 Jenna Schnare Made Pretty Fancy 5 5 10 

5 876 Brittany Spears Lopin N My Blue Jeans 8 1 9 

6 863 Charlotte Mingo Mr. Peppy Dandy 7 0 7 

7 873 Danielle Pike Nothin But Trouble 4 0 4 

8 747 Gary Latimer Edith Special Rare 2 1 3 

9 733 Terry Cole Dash of Impulse 2 1 3 

10 571 Ken Jardine Bullett 0 2 2 

11 800 Sabrina Bauer Algonquin 2 0 2 

12 866 Terry Lynn McNutt Cali 1 1 2 

13 728 Barb Taylor Painted Escape 0 1 1 
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1 522 Emma Taylor Takin A Chance 294 222 516 

2 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 206 215 421 

3 715 Alyssa Mills Whisky Highlander 186 160 346 

4 821 Nick Lockhart Powder Holly Pine 166 179 345 

5 786 Rileigh Conrod Zan Freckles Cowboy 180 153 333 

6 871 Serena Sears Sierra 217 113 330 

7 689 Samantha Pinkney Docs Bar Stardust 137 168 305 

8 829 Jordon Fillmore Tru Blue Slew 185 119 304 

9 718 Samantha Pinkney Smokin Okie 160 126 286 

10 690 Emma Wright-Smith Major Bonanza 150 114 264 

11 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impluse 140 124 264 

12 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood 170 79 249 

13 819 Braydon Lockhart Full Throttle 110 104 214 

14 777 Julia Parker Doc Sprit Praie 207 5 212 

15 828 Victoria McNutt Jazz It Up Jupiter 99 110 209 

16 877 Gracie Yorke Tip Too 'n' Flashy 120 66 186 

17 647 Courtney Parker Streakin Hotdog 175 0 175 

18 889 Ella Cowley Ellie 84 90 174 



19 834 Tessa MacIsaac Uptown Girl 89 81 170 

20 745 Josie Dean Grey Check Lady 128 18 146 

21 557 Paige Angevine Tac Off 132 0 132 

22 795 Taylor Pollock Ropin The Winds 108 17 125 

23 737 Tori-Anne Devine Peptovilla 91 33 124 

24 894 Drew Rushton Bonchance Dads Dream 63 56 119 

25 847 Morgan Beaton Kay Doe Doc Slick 53 63 116 

26 760 Allison Moffatt Miss Fancy Pants 0 109 109 

27 758 Makayla Dixon Extreme Minnie 69 39 108 

28 564 Bree Johnston Lylebeta Zack 79 23 102 

29 622 Courtney Parker Dash Ta Home 88 13 101 

30 890 Karli Slaunwhite WKK Scotch Pistol 31 60 91 

31 860 Alison Moffatt LeeO 69 21 90 

32 811 Mariah Hume Ratchetts Wimpy Dude 50 32 82 

33 804 Shelby Beaton Rosie 52 29 81 

34 743 Shelby Antle Cool Impulse Bunny 44 36 80 

35 862 Jenna Burge Rise "N" Shiner 35 38 73 

36 655 Julia Parker Maxs Cowboy 72 0 72 

37 727 Shelby Antle Three Spots 23 40 63 

38 765 Kyann Doucette Fatal Attraction 20 42 62 

39 775 Bellle Carter Kickin Sunshine Party 22 39 61 

40 883 Ella Cowley Gus 35 23 58 

41 771 Madison Doucete Tees Keltic Lily 30 26 56 

42 880 Kiersten Moore Hollywood Cresent Moon 45 10 55 

43 888 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid 26 29 55 

44 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 38 16 54 

45 640 Megan Macdonald Pilgrim 29 19 48 

46 861 Maddy Smith  Twisted Temptation 48 0 48 

47 857 Bryanna Cole Country Girl 31 16 47 

48 864 Taylor Pollock Lady's Tip One Back 24 23 47 

49 905 Ella Cowley Smokin Okie 23 16 39 

50 725 Bellle Carter Neon Mist 21 17 38 

51 776 Karli Slaunwhite Toughs Hot Shot Girl 16 22 38 

52 879 Kelsea Halliday Canadian Classic 18 20 38 

53 594 Hope Angevine Sulanist Mist 32 0 32 

54 794 Drew Rushton Mon Amie 11 15 26 

55 688 Lenee Sampson Secret 9 16 25 

56 858 Chloe Fagan Heza Poco Champ 0 21 21 

57 652 Molly O'Grady Teelano's Twister 19 0 19 

58 872 Drew Rushton Macho's Golden Ticket 8 5 13 

59 897 Beth Harris She's A Classy Rocker 8 4 12 

60 885 Samantha Francis Tank 7 4 11 

61 759 Brooke Darragh Leroy 8 1 9 

62 723 Bellle Carter American Honey 0 8 8 

63 891 Krista MacGillivary Hot Topic 2 6 8 

64 903 Natalie McFarlane Cruzer Kid Rock 4 0 4 



65 747 Bree Johnston Edith Special Rare 3 0 3 

66 848 Holly McSavaney Doctors Frenchman 2 0 2 
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1 566 Pat McLean Chisel Stone 378 255 633 

2 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 386 123 509 

3 591 Wendy MacLean A Boy Named Sue 180 264 444 

4 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impluse 284 140 424 

5 818 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 205 210 415 

6 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 203 171 374 

7 686 Royden Naugler Docs Bobby Jae 205 142 347 

8 882 Kevin Bateman Serenas Hickory 174 162 336 

9 816 Elaine MacLean/Chris Bezanson Moneys Cowboy Cash 206 129 335 

10 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 285 0 285 

11 694 Briana Dillman Gonna Get Buckwild 187 81 268 

12 699 Laura Morrison Running For Perks 219 31 250 

13 871 Serena Sears Sierra 41 202 243 

14 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 123 109 232 

15 769 Charlsea Fiske ThunderHill Kintara 170 60 230 

16 682 Roddie Benoit Sheza Super Jet Two 229 0 229 

17 556 Stephaine Clark Perks A Flyin 151 72 223 

18 675 Chris Philips Deacon Eye Boo 155 67 222 

19 849 Chris McLean Lena`s Little Hayday 213 0 213 

20 760 Allison Moffatt Miss Fancy Pants 67 134 201 

21 599 Adrienne Benoit Grey Ghost 152 35 187 

22 530 Ed Grant Peyton's Pretty Cool 152 30 182 

23 731 Gail Williams Sheza Jazzy Girl 76 99 175 

24 522 Emma Taylor Takin A Chance 0 172 172 

25 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 129 41 170 

26 808 Chantelle Oulton Little Miss Sunshine 87 82 169 

27 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 31 137 168 

28 715 Alyssa Mills Whisky Highlander 96 72 168 

29 894 Drew Rushton Bonchance Dads Dream 86 80 166 

30 518 Sylvester Weatherbie Boons Eminent Frost 162 0 162 

31 723 Christine / Belle Carter American Honey 80 81 161 

32 792 Marsha Pyke Playin Copy Cat 84 75 159 

33 690 Emma Wright-Smith Major Bonanza 155 0 155 

34 507 Mariah Hume PB King Leo Buck 90 63 153 

35 611 Rebecca Fraser Granger Dee Doc 153 0 153 

36 743 Shelby Antle Cool Impulse Bunny 97 56 153 



37 629 Beth O'Leary VF Nomajorcompromises 80 68 148 

38 774 Bobby Stevens Sheza Fast Six 80 64 144 

39 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 86 54 140 

40 737 Tori-Anne Devine Peptovilla 132 0 132 

41 581 Jean DuGas Pal's Cloud Drive 131 0 131 

42 621 Nichole Pothier Born To Boogie 69 60 129 

43 534 MaryLou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 0 126 126 

44 850 Charlsea Fiske Master of The Moon 105 16 121 

45 571 Ken Jardine Bullet 66 54 120 

46 758 Makayla Dixon Extreme Minnie 73 44 117 

47 860 Alison Moffat/Lisa Murray LeeO 56 60 116 

48 847 Morgan Beaton Kay Doe Doc Slick 70 35 105 

49 880 Kiersten Moore Hollywood Cresent Moon 94 11 105 

50 785 Natalie Schnare Made Pretty Fancy 60 43 103 

51 640 April Jollimore Pilgrim 43 58 101 

52 521 Royden Naugler RR Smooth Richochet 68 29 97 

53 601 Marion MacDonald Miss Guardian Angel 48 48 96 

54 514 Heather Morrison Cody Otoe Bar 54 27 81 

55 765 Kyann Doucette Fatal Attraction 38 43 81 

56 826 Raymond Hache Callaway Jack 79 0 79 

57 622 Courtney Parker Dash Ta Home 61 15 76 

58 804 Shelby Beaton Rosie 49 27 76 

59 577 Lori Angevine Two Zan Par Silver 70 5 75 

60 607 Laura Morrison Chicks Painted Wagon 74 0 74 

61 709 John Foley Billy 35 35 70 

62 652 Emily O'Grady Teelano's Twister 44 24 68 

63 794 Drew Rushton Mon Amie 30 36 66 

64 862 Jenna Burge Rise "N" Shiner 28 37 65 

65 861 Maddy Smith  Twisted Temptation 62 0 62 

66 896 Kati MacIsaac Fish'n for Coronas 60 0 60 

67 588 Sarah LeBlance Down Home Empress 15 44 59 

68 881 Eric Lavoie A Nuther Roll of Cash 58 0 58 

69 887 Jessica Fox Shadow 52 6 58 

70 809 Dawn Schnare Teah Salty Bars 57 0 57 

71 811 Mariah Hume Ratchets Wimpy Dude 28 28 56 

72 868 Brooke MacNeil SLS Dash to Holland 45 11 56 

73 888 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid 37 19 56 

74 825 Brittany Atwood Jac Up Hollywood 22 33 55 

75 791 Megan Graves Kay Doe Nota Chance 54 0 54 

76 837 Lisa Murray Maws Grey Needles 0 51 51 

77 604 Gordie McCabe Apache Blue Nugget 22 28 50 

78 659 Gloria Carey True Blue Tivios 49 0 49 

79 777 Julia Parker Doc Sprit Praie 40 6 46 

80 563 Kevin Bateman Kickin It To You 27 17 44 

81 618 Heather Morrison Cody's Otoe Bar 40 0 40 

82 903 Mariah Hume Cruzer Kid Rock 21 18 39 



83 738 Brad Moore Heza Holly Hobby 27 11 38 

84 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 21 15 36 

85 784 Gordie McCabe Bunchy Munchy 36 0 36 

86 647 Courtney Parker Streakin Hotdog 35 0 35 

87 814 Megan Graves Miss Otoes Fan 11 24 35 

88 683 Wayne Strickland/Breighanne Finlayson Texas Wrangler 34 0 34 

89 807 Joseph Upshaw JTK Smoking Classic 3 25 28 

90 859 Jean DuGas Eye's Royalty 15 11 26 

91 864 Taylor Pollock Lady's Tip One Back 0 24 24 

92 891 Krista MacGillivary Hot Topic 7 17 24 

93 761 Trevor Doucette My Tailgate Tony 0 23 23 

94 789 Sandy Doucette LLW Golden Mint 16 6 22 

95 805 Brenna Carrigan Crime of Fire 21 0 21 

96 662 Shelly Moore Harley 16 0 16 

97 787 Darlene Jurkowski Jade 10 5 15 

98 905 Ella Cowley Smokin Okie 0 15 15 

99 890 Karli Slaunwhite WKK Scotch Pistal 0 14 14 

100 820 Kim Sellare Legacy 13 0 13 

101 869 Lisa Murray Hickory's Smart and Mad 13 0 13 

102 569 Kate Dew Tiny Down's Dasher 8 0 8 

103 863 Charlotte Mingo Mr. Peppy Dandy 8 0 8 

104 741 Breighanne Finlayson Major Six Moons 0 4 4 

105 747 Bree Johnston Edith Special Rare 4 0 4 

106 848 Holly McSavaney Doctor Frenchman 4 0 4 
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1 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 386 

2 566 Pat McLean Chisel Stone 378 

3 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 285 

4 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impluse 284 

5 682 Roddie Benoit Sheza Super Jet Two 229 

6 699 Laura Morrison Running For Perks 219 

7 849 Chris McLean Lena`s Little Hayday 213 

8 816 Elaine MacLean/Chris Bezanson Moneys Cowboy Cash 206 

9 818 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 205 

10 686 Royden Naugler Docs Bobby Jae 205 

11 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 203 

12 694 Briana Dillman Gonna Get Buckwild 187 

13 591 Wendy MacLean A Boy Named Sue 180 

14 882 Kevin Bateman Serenas Hickory 174 



15 769 Charlsea Fiske ThunderHill Kintara 170 

16 518 Sylvester Weatherbie Boons Eminent Frost 162 

17 675 Chris Philips Deacon Eye Boo 155 

18 690 Emma Wright-Smith Major Bonanza 155 

19 611 Rebecca Fraser Granger Dee Doc 153 

20 599 Adrienne Benoit Grey Ghost 152 

21 530 Ed Grant Peyton's Pretty Cool 152 

22 556 Stephaine Clark Perks A Flyin 151 

23 737 Tori-Anne Devine Peptovilla 132 

24 581 Jean DuGas Pal's Cloud Drive 131 

25 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 129 

26 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 123 

27 850 Charlsea Fiske Master of The Moon 105 

28 743 Shelby Antle Cool Impulse Bunny 97 

29 715 Alyssa Mills Whisky Highlander 96 

30 880 Kiersten Moore Hollywood Cresent Moon 94 

31 507 Mariah Hume PB King Leo Buck 90 

32 808 Chantelle Oulton Little Miss Sunshine 87 

33 894 Drew Rushton Bonchance Dads Dream 86 

34 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 86 

35 792 Marsha Pyke Playin Copy Cat 84 

36 723 Christine / Belle Carter American Honey 80 

37 629 Beth O'Leary VF Nomajorcompromises 80 

38 774 Bobby Stevens Sheza Fast Six 80 

39 826 Raymond Hache Callaway Jack 79 

40 731 Gail Williams Sheza Jazzy Girl 76 

41 607 Laura Morrison Chicks Painted Wagon 74 

42 758 Makayla Dixon Extreme Minnie 73 

43 847 Morgan Beaton Kay Doe Doc Slick 70 

44 577 Lori Angevine Two Zan Par Silver 70 

45 621 Nichole Pothier Born To Boogie 69 

46 521 Royden Naugler RR Smooth Richochet 68 

47 760 Allison Moffatt Miss Fancy Pants 67 

48 571 Ken Jardine Bullet 66 

49 861 Maddy Smith  Twisted Temptation 62 

50 622 Courtney Parker Dash Ta Home 61 

51 785 Natalie Schnare Made Pretty Fancy 60 

52 896 Kati MacIsaac Fish'n for Coronas 60 

53 881 Eric Lavoie A Nuther Roll of Cash 58 

54 809 Dawn Schnare Teah Salty Bars 57 

55 860 Alison Moffat/Lisa Murray LeeO 56 

56 514 Heather Morrison Cody Otoe Bar 54 

57 791 Megan Graves Kay Doe Nota Chance 54 

58 887 Jessica Fox Shadow 52 

59 804 Shelby Beaton Rosie 49 

60 659 Gloria Carey True Blue Tivios 49 



61 601 Marion MacDonald Miss Guardian Angel 48 

62 868 Brooke MacNeil SLS Dash to Holland 45 

63 652 Emily O'Grady Teelano's Twister 44 

64 640 April Jollimore Pilgrim 43 

65 871 Serena Sears Sierra 41 

66 777 Julia Parker Doc Sprit Praie 40 

67 618 Heather Morrison Cody's Otoe Bar 40 

68 765 Kyann Doucette Fatal Attraction 38 

69 888 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid 37 

70 784 Gordie McCabe Bunchy Munchy 36 

71 709 John Foley Billy 35 

72 647 Courtney Parker Streakin Hotdog 35 

73 683 Wayne Strickland/Breighanne Finlayson Texas Wrangler 34 

74 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 31 

75 794 Drew Rushton Mon Amie 30 

76 862 Jenna Burge Rise "N" Shiner 28 

77 811 Mariah Hume Ratchets Wimpy Dude 28 

78 563 Kevin Bateman Kickin It To You 27 

79 738 Brad Moore Heza Holly Hobby 27 

80 825 Brittany Atwood Jac Up Hollywood 22 

81 604 Gordie McCabe Apache Blue Nugget 22 

82 903 Mariah Hume Cruzer Kid Rock 21 

83 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 21 

84 805 Brenna Carrigan Crime of Fire 21 

85 789 Sandy Doucette LLW Golden Mint 16 

86 662 Shelly Moore Harley 16 

87 588 Sarah LeBlance Down Home Empress 15 

88 859 Jean DuGas Eye's Royalty 15 

89 820 Kim Sellare Legacy 13 

90 869 Lisa Murray Hickory's Smart and Mad 13 

91 814 Megan Graves Miss Otoes Fan 11 

92 787 Darlene Jurkowski Jade 10 

93 569 Kate Dew Tiny Down's Dasher 8 

94 863 Charlotte Mingo Mr. Peppy Dandy 8 

95 891 Krista MacGillivary Hot Topic 7 

96 747 Bree Johnston Edith Special Rare 4 

97 848 Holly McSavaney Doctor Frenchman 4 

98 807 Joseph Upshaw JTK Smoking Classic 3 

99 522 Emma Taylor Takin A Chance 0 

100 534 MaryLou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 0 

101 837 Lisa Murray Maws Grey Needles 0 

102 864 Taylor Pollock Lady's Tip One Back 0 

103 761 Trevor Doucette My Tailgate Tony 0 

104 905 Ella Cowley Smokin Okie 0 

105 890 Karli Slaunwhite WKK Scotch Pistal 0 

106 741 Breighanne Finlayson Major Six Moons 0 
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1 591 Wendy MacLean A Boy Named Sue 264 

2 566 Pat McLean Chisel Stone 255 

3 818 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 210 

4 871 Serena Sears Sierra 202 

5 522 Emma Taylor Takin A Chance 172 

6 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 171 

7 882 Kevin Bateman Serenas Hickory 162 

8 686 Royden Naugler Docs Bobby Jae 142 

9 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impluse 140 

10 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 137 

11 760 Allison Moffatt Miss Fancy Pants 134 

12 816 Elaine MacLean/Chris Bezanson Moneys Cowboy Cash 129 

13 534 MaryLou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 126 

14 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 123 

15 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 109 

16 731 Gail Williams Sheza Jazzy Girl 99 

17 808 Chantelle Oulton Little Miss Sunshine 82 

18 694 Briana Dillman Gonna Get Buckwild 81 

19 723 Christine / Belle Carter American Honey 81 

20 894 Drew Rushton Bonchance Dads Dream 80 

21 792 Marsha Pyke Playin Copy Cat 75 

22 556 Stephaine Clark Perks A Flyin 72 

23 715 Alyssa Mills Whisky Highlander 72 

24 629 Beth O'Leary VF Nomajorcompromises 68 

25 675 Chris Philips Deacon Eye Boo 67 

26 774 Bobby Stevens Sheza Fast Six 64 

27 507 Mariah Hume PB King Leo Buck 63 

28 769 Charlsea Fiske ThunderHill Kintara 60 

29 621 Nichole Pothier Born To Boogie 60 

30 860 Alison Moffat/Lisa Murray LeeO 60 

31 640 April Jollimore Pilgrim 58 

32 743 Shelby Antle Cool Impulse Bunny 56 

33 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 54 

34 571 Ken Jardine Bullet 54 

35 837 Lisa Murray Maws Grey Needles 51 

36 601 Marion MacDonald Miss Guardian Angel 48 

37 758 Makayla Dixon Extreme Minnie 44 

38 588 Sarah LeBlance Down Home Empress 44 



39 785 Natalie Schnare Made Pretty Fancy 43 

40 765 Kyann Doucette Fatal Attraction 43 

41 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 41 

42 862 Jenna Burge Rise "N" Shiner 37 

43 794 Drew Rushton Mon Amie 36 

44 599 Adrienne Benoit Grey Ghost 35 

45 847 Morgan Beaton Kay Doe Doc Slick 35 

46 709 John Foley Billy 35 

47 825 Brittany Atwood Jac Up Hollywood 33 

48 699 Laura Morrison Running For Perks 31 

49 530 Ed Grant Peyton's Pretty Cool 30 

50 521 Royden Naugler RR Smooth Richochet 29 

51 811 Mariah Hume Ratchets Wimpy Dude 28 

52 604 Gordie McCabe Apache Blue Nugget 28 

53 514 Heather Morrison Cody Otoe Bar 27 

54 804 Shelby Beaton Rosie 27 

55 807 Joseph Upshaw JTK Smoking Classic 25 

56 652 Emily O'Grady Teelano's Twister 24 

57 814 Megan Graves Miss Otoes Fan 24 

58 864 Taylor Pollock Lady's Tip One Back 24 

59 761 Trevor Doucette My Tailgate Tony 23 

60 888 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid 19 

61 903 Mariah Hume Cruzer Kid Rock 18 

62 563 Kevin Bateman Kickin It To You 17 

63 891 Krista MacGillivary Hot Topic 17 

64 850 Charlsea Fiske Master of The Moon 16 

65 622 Courtney Parker Dash Ta Home 15 

66 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 15 

67 905 Ella Cowley Smokin Okie 15 

68 890 Karli Slaunwhite WKK Scotch Pistal 14 

69 880 Kiersten Moore Hollywood Cresent Moon 11 

70 868 Brooke MacNeil SLS Dash to Holland 11 

71 738 Brad Moore Heza Holly Hobby 11 

72 859 Jean DuGas Eye's Royalty 11 

73 887 Jessica Fox Shadow 6 

74 777 Julia Parker Doc Sprit Praie 6 

75 789 Sandy Doucette LLW Golden Mint 6 

76 577 Lori Angevine Two Zan Par Silver 5 

77 787 Darlene Jurkowski Jade 5 

78 741 Breighanne Finlayson Major Six Moons 4 
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1 562 Karen Hatcher Going Postal 1089 581 1670 

2 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 881 583 1464 

3 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run 1030 428 1458 

4 703 Chris Baker Jammer All Fired Up 789 533 1322 

5 598 Roddie Benoit Ruled By Bully 798 459 1257 

6 700 Chris Baker Boons Laughing Boy 765 464 1229 

7 616 Judy Bateman HM HollywoodRockstar 683 544 1227 

8 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 699 335 1034 

9 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 561 419 980 

10 689 Samantha Pinkney Docs Bar Stardust 588 372 960 

11 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny 610 347 957 

12 705 Pat McLean Quick on The Lead 623 331 954 

13 630 Dillon O'Leary/Beth Kings Black 640 218 858 

14 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 639 193 832 

15 823 Gracie Yorke Im A Flashy Queen 410 407 817 

16 706 Shelby Gatti Maybull 515 269 784 

17 729 Kristen Pyke High Maintenance Chic 521 256 777 

18 578 Robert Eaton Impressive Ben 420 338 758 

19 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 409 225 634 

20 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood 563 68 631 

21 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 602 0 602 

22 672 Maureen Murray Catch My Bones 395 185 580 

23 534 Mary Lou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 509 70 579 

24 796 Kati MacIsaac Identity First 556 0 556 

25 560 Joan Grant Nonstop Bay Boy 544 0 544 

26 549 Chris MacLean Let Loose Lena 529 0 529 

27 632 Breighanne Finlayson Dee Dun Smart 303 214 517 

28 647 Courtney Parker Streakin Hotdog 514 0 514 

29 591 Wendy MacLean A Boy Names Sue 313 200 513 

30 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 479 0 479 

31 522 Emma Taylor Takin A Chance 475 0 475 

32 557 Paige Angevine Tac Off 455 18 473 

33 715 Alyssa Mills Whiskey Highlander 342 113 455 

34 882 Kevin Bateman Serenas Hickory 268 184 452 

35 601 Marion MacDonald Miss Guardian Angel 449 0 449 

36 795 Taylor Pollock Ropin The Winds 273 115 388 

37 577 Lori Angevine Two Zan Par Silver 386 0 386 

38 695 Tessa Dicks Charges Dusty Luck 234 140 374 

39 745 Josie Dean Grey Check Lady 371 0 371 



40 690 Emma Wright-Smith Major Bonanza 188 171 359 

41 718 Samantha Pinkney Smokin Okie 121 237 358 

42 887 Jessica Fox Shadow 160 193 353 

43 622 Courtney Parker Dash to Home 258 72 330 

44 556 Stephanie Clark Perks A Flyin 228 100 328 

45 818 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 226 101 327 

46 604 Gordon McCabe Apache Blue Nugget 227 84 311 

47 662 Shelley Moore Harley 151 132 283 

48 642 John Blair Totally Kissed 281 0 281 

49 675 Chris Philips Deacon Eye Boo 180 95 275 

50 574 Bobby Stevens SAQ Chiefs Two Bit 150 113 263 

51 518 Sylvester Weatherbie Boons Eminent Frost 247 0 247 

52 696 Kyle Sakalauskas Doc Oscar 208 37 245 

53 541 Mark McLean Mr Lucky Fame 0 243 243 

54 791 Megan Graves Kay Doe Nota Chance 154 82 236 

55 611 Rebecca Fraser Granger Dee Doc 70 162 232 

56 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 146 86 232 

57 807 Joseph Upshaw JTR Smoking Classic 160 57 217 

58 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 108 102 210 

59 845 Sheila Lechasseur Roll Easy Cash 210 0 210 

60 682 Roddie Benoit Sheza A Suoer Jet Two 106 103 209 

61 507 Mariah Hume/Jason Wilkins PB King Leo Buck 172 26 198 

62 805 Brenna Dicks Crime of Fire 197 0 197 

63 524 Stan Brown Kicked In Overdrive 107 89 196 

64 699 Laura Morrison Running For Perks 191 0 191 

65 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 109 78 187 

66 816 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 130 54 184 

67 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 119 65 184 

68 868 Brooke MacNeil SLS Dash To Holland 138 42 180 

69 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impulse 114 62 176 

70 862 Jenna Burge Rise "N" Shiner 118 58 176 

71 559 Craig Carey Whistlen Major 34 139 173 

72 895 Jaylyn Baker Superstar 117 56 173 

73 607 Laura Morrison Chicks Painted Wagon 170 0 170 

74 843 Eric Levoie Roller Can Get It 162 0 162 

75 599 Adrienne Benoit Grey Ghost 155 0 155 

76 886 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid 85 59 144 

77 721 Jeremy Graham Smooth Ike 134 0 134 

78 829 Jordan Fillmore Tru Blue Slew 106 27 133 

79 893 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 129 0 129 

80 626 Jeremy Graham Echo Charged 122 0 122 

81 538 Jean Dugas Jus For Kicks 5 115 120 

82 564 Bree Johnston Lyle Betazack 107 13 120 

83 655 Julia Parker Max's Cowboy 117 0 117 

84 694 Briana Dillman Gonna Get Buckwild 117 0 117 

85 786 Rileigh Conrod Zan Freckles Cowboy 63 40 103 



86 728 Barb Taylor Painted Escape 96 0 96 

87 804 Shelby Beaton Rosie 70 25 95 

88 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 45 46 91 

89 811 Mariah Hume Ratchetts Wimpy Dude 41 47 88 

90 621 Nichole Pothier Born To Boogie 62 25 87 

91 849 Chris MacLean Lena's Little Hayday 85 0 85 

92 853 Sarah Ross Fames Little Star 54 23 77 

93 769 Charlsea Fiske ThunderHill Kintara 23 51 74 

94 659 Gloria Carey True Blue Tivios 68 0 68 

95 709 John Foley Billy 32 35 67 

96 819 Brayden Lockhart Full Throttle 35 30 65 

97 723 Christine Carter Americon Honey 0 63 63 

98 737 Tori-Anne Devine Peptovilla 0 62 62 

99 618 Heather Morrison Cody's Otoe Bar 61 0 61 

100 741 Emily O'Grady Miss Major Six Moons 50 11 61 

101 563 Kevin Bateman Kickin It To You 23 35 58 

102 826 Raymond Hache Callaway Jack 58 0 58 

103 581 Jean Dugas Pal's Lilguy 57 0 57 

104 890 Karli Slaunwhite WKK Scotch Pistol 38 19 57 

105 902 Kathryn MacLeod A Shot of Whiskey 28 24 52 

106 837 Lisa Murray Maws Grey Needles 51 0 51 

107 903 Mariah Hume Cruzer Kid Rock 0 45 45 

108 514 Heather Morrison First Copy Cash 43 0 43 

109 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 24 18 42 

110 554 Ashley Crane Diesel Powered Jet 29 9 38 

111 864 Taylor Pollock Ladys Tip One Back 36 0 36 

112 814 Megan Graves Miss Otoes Fan 32 3 35 

113 592 Jessie Cummings Jet Tares 20 13 33 

114 838 Wanda Mitchelitis Zoom Away Now 22 7 29 

115 803 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 25 0 25 

116 820 Kim Sellars Waiting On A Woman 25 0 25 

117 573 Lucy Collier Ben Bodacious 4 18 22 

118 761 Trevor Doucette My Tailgate Tony 20 0 20 

119 785 Jenna Schnare Made Pretty Fancy 4 14 18 

120 629 Beth O'Leary VF Nomajorcompromises 15 0 15 

121 901 Monique Buffett Miss Hollywood 14 0 14 

122 652 Emily O"Grady Teelano's Twister 13 0 13 

123 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 13 0 13 

124 568 Cathy Rankin Heza Doc Twist 0 10 10 

125 809 Dawn Schnare Teah Salty Bars 5 5 10 

126 590 Karli Slaunwhite WKK Scotch Pistol 0 9 9 

127 683 Breighanne Finlayson Texas Wrangler 9 0 9 

128 774 Bobby Stevens Sheza Fast Six 7 0 7 

129 792 Kristin/Marsha Pyke Playin Copy Cat 0 7 7 

130 848 Holly McSavaney Doctor Frenchman 6 0 6 

131 569 Kate Dew Tiny Down's Dasher 4 0 4 



132 759 Lisa Murray Leroy 4 0 4 

133 841 Isabelle McNutt Budda 3 0 3 

134 850 Charlsea Fiske Master of the Moon 2 0 2 
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1 562 Karen Hatcher Going Postal 1089 

2 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run 1030 

3 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 881 

4 598 Roddie Benoit Ruled By Bully 798 

5 703 Chris Baker Jammer All Fired Up 789 

6 700 Chris Baker Boons Laughing Boy 765 

7 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 699 

8 616 Judy Bateman HM HollywoodRockstar 683 

9 630 Dillon O'Leary/Beth Kings Black 640 

10 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 639 

11 705 Pat McLean Quick on The Lead 623 

12 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny 610 

13 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 602 

14 689 Samantha Pinkney Docs Bar Stardust 588 

15 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood 563 

16 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 561 

17 796 Kati MacIsaac Identity First 556 

18 560 Joan Grant Nonstop Bay Boy 544 

19 549 Chris MacLean Let Loose Lena 529 

20 729 Kristen Pyke High Maintenance Chic 521 

21 706 Shelby Gatti Maybull 515 

22 647 Courtney Parker Streakin Hotdog 514 

23 534 Mary Lou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 509 

24 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 479 

25 522 Emma Taylor Takin A Chance 475 

26 557 Paige Angevine Tac Off 455 

27 601 Marion MacDonald Miss Guardian Angel 449 

28 578 Robert Eaton Impressive Ben 420 

29 823 Gracie Yorke Im A Flashy Queen 410 

30 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 409 

31 672 Maureen Murray Catch My Bones 395 

32 577 Lori Angevine Two Zan Par Silver 386 

33 745 Josie Dean Grey Check Lady 371 

34 715 Alyssa Mills Whiskey Highlander 342 

35 591 Wendy MacLean A Boy Names Sue 313 



36 632 Breighanne Finlayson Dee Dun Smart 303 

37 642 John Blair Totally Kissed 281 

38 795 Taylor Pollock Ropin The Winds 273 

39 882 Kevin Bateman Serenas Hickory 268 

40 622 Courtney Parker Dash to Home 258 

41 518 Sylvester Weatherbie Boons Eminent Frost 247 

42 695 Tessa Dicks Charges Dusty Luck 234 

43 556 Stephanie Clark Perks A Flyin 228 

44 604 Gordon McCabe Apache Blue Nugget 227 

45 818 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 226 

46 845 Sheila Lechasseur Roll Easy Cash 210 

47 696 Kyle Sakalauskas Doc Oscar 208 

48 805 Brenna Dicks Crime of Fire 197 

49 699 Laura Morrison Running For Perks 191 

50 690 Emma Wright-Smith Major Bonanza 188 

51 675 Chris Philips Deacon Eye Boo 180 

52 507 Mariah Hume/Jason Wilkins PB King Leo Buck 172 

53 607 Laura Morrison Chicks Painted Wagon 170 

54 843 Eric Levoie Roller Can Get It 162 

55 887 Jessica Fox Shadow 160 

56 807 Joseph Upshaw JTR Smoking Classic 160 

57 599 Adrienne Benoit Grey Ghost 155 

58 791 Megan Graves Kay Doe Nota Chance 154 

59 662 Shelley Moore Harley 151 

60 574 Bobby Stevens SAQ Chiefs Two Bit 150 

61 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 146 

62 868 Brooke MacNeil SLS Dash To Holland 138 

63 721 Jeremy Graham Smooth Ike 134 

64 816 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 130 

65 893 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 129 

66 626 Jeremy Graham Echo Charged 122 

67 718 Samantha Pinkney Smokin Okie 121 

68 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 119 

69 862 Jenna Burge Rise "N" Shiner 118 

70 895 Jaylyn Baker Superstar 117 

71 655 Julia Parker Max's Cowboy 117 

72 694 Briana Dillman Gonna Get Buckwild 117 

73 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impulse 114 

74 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 109 

75 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 108 

76 524 Stan Brown Kicked In Overdrive 107 

77 564 Bree Johnston Lyle Betazack 107 

78 682 Roddie Benoit Sheza A Suoer Jet Two 106 

79 829 Jordan Fillmore Tru Blue Slew 106 

80 728 Barb Taylor Painted Escape 96 

81 886 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid 85 



82 849 Chris MacLean Lena's Little Hayday 85 

83 611 Rebecca Fraser Granger Dee Doc 70 

84 804 Shelby Beaton Rosie 70 

85 659 Gloria Carey True Blue Tivios 68 

86 786 Rileigh Conrod Zan Freckles Cowboy 63 

87 621 Nichole Pothier Born To Boogie 62 

88 618 Heather Morrison Cody's Otoe Bar 61 

89 826 Raymond Hache Callaway Jack 58 

90 581 Jean Dugas Pal's Lilguy 57 

91 853 Sarah Ross Fames Little Star 54 

92 837 Lisa Murray Maws Grey Needles 51 

93 741 Emily O'Grady Miss Major Six Moons 50 

94 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 45 

95 514 Heather Morrison First Copy Cash 43 

96 811 Mariah Hume Ratchetts Wimpy Dude 41 

97 890 Karli Slaunwhite WKK Scotch Pistol 38 

98 864 Taylor Pollock Ladys Tip One Back 36 

99 819 Brayden Lockhart Full Throttle 35 

100 559 Craig Carey Whistlen Major 34 

101 709 John Foley Billy 32 

102 814 Megan Graves Miss Otoes Fan 32 

103 554 Ashley Crane Diesel Powered Jet 29 

104 902 Kathryn MacLeod A Shot of Whiskey 28 

105 803 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 25 

106 820 Kim Sellars Waiting On A Woman 25 

107 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 24 

108 769 Charlsea Fiske ThunderHill Kintara 23 

109 563 Kevin Bateman Kickin It To You 23 

110 838 Wanda Mitchelitis Zoom Away Now 22 

111 592 Jessie Cummings Jet Tares 20 

112 761 Trevor Doucette My Tailgate Tony 20 

113 629 Beth O'Leary VF Nomajorcompromises 15 

114 901 Monique Buffett Miss Hollywood 14 

115 652 Emily O"Grady Teelano's Twister 13 

116 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 13 

117 683 Breighanne Finlayson Texas Wrangler 9 

118 774 Bobby Stevens Sheza Fast Six 7 

119 848 Holly McSavaney Doctor Frenchman 6 

120 538 Jean Dugas Jus For Kicks 5 

121 809 Dawn Schnare Teah Salty Bars 5 

122 573 Lucy Collier Ben Bodacious 4 

123 785 Jenna Schnare Made Pretty Fancy 4 

124 569 Kate Dew Tiny Down's Dasher 4 

125 759 Lisa Murray Leroy 4 

126 841 Isabelle McNutt Budda 3 

127 850 Charlsea Fiske Master of the Moon 2 



128 541 Mark McLean Mr Lucky Fame 0 

129 723 Christine Carter Americon Honey 0 

130 737 Tori-Anne Devine Peptovilla 0 

131 903 Mariah Hume Cruzer Kid Rock 0 

132 568 Cathy Rankin Heza Doc Twist 0 

133 590 Karli Slaunwhite WKK Scotch Pistol 0 

134 792 Kristin/Marsha Pyke Playin Copy Cat 0 
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1 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 583 

2 562 Karen Hatcher Going Postal 581 

3 616 Judy Bateman HM HollywoodRockstar 544 

4 703 Chris Baker Jammer All Fired Up 533 

5 700 Chris Baker Boons Laughing Boy 464 

6 598 Roddie Benoit Ruled By Bully 459 

7 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run 428 

8 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 419 

9 823 Gracie Yorke Im A Flashy Queen 407 

10 689 Samantha Pinkney Docs Bar Stardust 372 

11 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny 347 

12 578 Robert Eaton Impressive Ben 338 

13 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 335 

14 705 Pat McLean Quick on The Lead 331 

15 706 Shelby Gatti Maybull 269 

16 729 Kristen Pyke High Maintenance Chic 256 

17 541 Mark McLean Mr Lucky Fame 243 

18 718 Samantha Pinkney Smokin Okie 237 

19 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 225 

20 630 Dillon O'Leary/Beth Kings Black 218 

21 632 Breighanne Finlayson Dee Dun Smart 214 

22 591 Wendy MacLean A Boy Names Sue 200 

23 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 193 

24 887 Jessica Fox Shadow 193 

25 672 Maureen Murray Catch My Bones 185 

26 882 Kevin Bateman Serenas Hickory 184 

27 690 Emma Wright-Smith Major Bonanza 171 

28 611 Rebecca Fraser Granger Dee Doc 162 

29 695 Tessa Dicks Charges Dusty Luck 140 

30 559 Craig Carey Whistlen Major 139 

31 662 Shelley Moore Harley 132 

32 795 Taylor Pollock Ropin The Winds 115 



33 538 Jean Dugas Jus For Kicks 115 

34 715 Alyssa Mills Whiskey Highlander 113 

35 574 Bobby Stevens SAQ Chiefs Two Bit 113 

36 682 Roddie Benoit Sheza A Suoer Jet Two 103 

37 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 102 

38 818 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 101 

39 556 Stephanie Clark Perks A Flyin 100 

40 675 Chris Philips Deacon Eye Boo 95 

41 524 Stan Brown Kicked In Overdrive 89 

42 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 86 

43 604 Gordon McCabe Apache Blue Nugget 84 

44 791 Megan Graves Kay Doe Nota Chance 82 

45 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 78 

46 622 Courtney Parker Dash to Home 72 

47 534 Mary Lou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 70 

48 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood 68 

49 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 65 

50 723 Christine Carter Americon Honey 63 

51 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impulse 62 

52 737 Tori-Anne Devine Peptovilla 62 

53 886 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid 59 

54 862 Jenna Burge Rise "N" Shiner 58 

55 807 Joseph Upshaw JTR Smoking Classic 57 

56 895 Jaylyn Baker Superstar 56 

57 816 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 54 

58 769 Charlsea Fiske ThunderHill Kintara 51 

59 811 Mariah Hume Ratchetts Wimpy Dude 47 

60 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 46 

61 903 Mariah Hume Cruzer Kid Rock 45 

62 868 Brooke MacNeil SLS Dash To Holland 42 

63 786 Rileigh Conrod Zan Freckles Cowboy 40 

64 696 Kyle Sakalauskas Doc Oscar 37 

65 709 John Foley Billy 35 

66 563 Kevin Bateman Kickin It To You 35 

67 819 Brayden Lockhart Full Throttle 30 

68 829 Jordan Fillmore Tru Blue Slew 27 

69 507 Mariah Hume/Jason Wilkins PB King Leo Buck 26 

70 804 Shelby Beaton Rosie 25 

71 621 Nichole Pothier Born To Boogie 25 

72 902 Kathryn MacLeod A Shot of Whiskey 24 

73 853 Sarah Ross Fames Little Star 23 

74 890 Karli Slaunwhite WKK Scotch Pistol 19 

75 557 Paige Angevine Tac Off 18 

76 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 18 

77 573 Lucy Collier Ben Bodacious 18 

78 785 Jenna Schnare Made Pretty Fancy 14 



79 564 Bree Johnston Lyle Betazack 13 

80 592 Jessie Cummings Jet Tares 13 

81 741 Emily O'Grady Miss Major Six Moons 11 

82 568 Cathy Rankin Heza Doc Twist 10 

83 554 Ashley Crane Diesel Powered Jet 9 

84 590 Karli Slaunwhite WKK Scotch Pistol 9 

85 838 Wanda Mitchelitis Zoom Away Now 7 

86 792 Kristin/Marsha Pyke Playin Copy Cat 7 

87 809 Dawn Schnare Teah Salty Bars 5 

88 814 Megan Graves Miss Otoes Fan 3 

89 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 0 

90 796 Kati MacIsaac Identity First 0 

91 560 Joan Grant Nonstop Bay Boy 0 

92 549 Chris MacLean Let Loose Lena 0 

93 647 Courtney Parker Streakin Hotdog 0 

94 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 0 

95 522 Emma Taylor Takin A Chance 0 

96 601 Marion MacDonald Miss Guardian Angel 0 

97 577 Lori Angevine Two Zan Par Silver 0 

98 745 Josie Dean Grey Check Lady 0 

99 642 John Blair Totally Kissed 0 

100 518 Sylvester Weatherbie Boons Eminent Frost 0 

101 845 Sheila Lechasseur Roll Easy Cash 0 

102 805 Brenna Dicks Crime of Fire 0 

103 699 Laura Morrison Running For Perks 0 

104 607 Laura Morrison Chicks Painted Wagon 0 

105 843 Eric Levoie Roller Can Get It 0 

106 599 Adrienne Benoit Grey Ghost 0 

107 721 Jeremy Graham Smooth Ike 0 

108 893 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 0 

109 626 Jeremy Graham Echo Charged 0 

110 655 Julia Parker Max's Cowboy 0 

111 694 Briana Dillman Gonna Get Buckwild 0 

112 728 Barb Taylor Painted Escape 0 

113 849 Chris MacLean Lena's Little Hayday 0 

114 659 Gloria Carey True Blue Tivios 0 

115 618 Heather Morrison Cody's Otoe Bar 0 

116 826 Raymond Hache Callaway Jack 0 

117 581 Jean Dugas Pal's Lilguy 0 

118 837 Lisa Murray Maws Grey Needles 0 

119 514 Heather Morrison First Copy Cash 0 

120 864 Taylor Pollock Ladys Tip One Back 0 

121 803 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 0 

122 820 Kim Sellars Waiting On A Woman 0 

123 761 Trevor Doucette My Tailgate Tony 0 

124 629 Beth O'Leary VF Nomajorcompromises 0 



125 901 Monique Buffett Miss Hollywood 0 

126 652 Emily O"Grady Teelano's Twister 0 

127 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 0 

128 683 Breighanne Finlayson Texas Wrangler 0 

129 774 Bobby Stevens Sheza Fast Six 0 

130 848 Holly McSavaney Doctor Frenchman 0 

131 569 Kate Dew Tiny Down's Dasher 0 

132 759 Lisa Murray Leroy 0 

133 841 Isabelle McNutt Budda 0 

134 850 Charlsea Fiske Master of the Moon 0 
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1 796 Katie MacIsaac Identity First 34 

2 562 Karen Hatcher Going Postal 9 

3 703 Chris Baker Jammer All Fired Up 9 

4 729 Kristen Pyke High Maintanance Chick 6 

5 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run 6 

6 588 Sarah LeNlanc Down Home Empress 5 

7 598 Roddie Benoit Ruled By Bully 5 

8 700 Chris Baker Boons Laughing Boy 5 

9 689 Samantha Pinkney Docs Bar Stardust 4 

10 791 Megan Graves Kay Doe Nota Chance 4 

11 549 Chris MacLean Let Loose Lena 3 

12 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 3 

13 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 3 

14 705 Pat McLean Quick On The Lead 3 

15 706 Shelby Gatti Maybull 3 

16 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 3 

17 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny 2 

18 534 MaryLou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 2 

19 560 Joan Grant Non Stop Bay Boy 2 

20 630 Beth O'Leary Kings Black 2 

21 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impulse 2 

22 777 Julia Parker Doc Spirit Prairie 2 

23 845 Sheila Lechasseur Roll Easy Cash 2 

24 557 Paige Angevine Tac Off 1 
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1 616 Judy Bateman HM HollywoodRockstar 10 

2 647 Courtney Parker Streakin Hotdog 9 

3 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood 8 

4 745 Josie Dean Grey Check Lady 8 

5 588 Sarah LeBlance Down Home Empress 7 

6 564 Bree Johnston Lylebeta Zack 5 

7 577 Lori Angevine Two Zan Par Silver 5 

8 696 Kyle Saskalaskus Doc Oscar 5 

9 721 Katie MacIsaac Smooth Ike 5 

10 816 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 5 

11 530 Ed Grant Peyton's Pretty Cool 4 

12 689 Samantha Pinkney Doc Bar Stardust 4 

13 695 Tessa Dicks Charge's Dusty Luck 4 

14 698 Kaliegh Denton Coleasaki 4 

15 715 Alyssa Mills Whiskey Highlander 4 

16 591 Wendy MacLean A Boy Named Sue 3 

17 632 Breighanne Finlayson Dee Dun Smart 3 

18 652 Emily O"Grady Teeleno's Twister 3 

19 655 Julia Parker Max's Cowboy 3 

20 706 Shelby Gatti Maybull 3 

21 574 Bobby Stevens SAQ Chiefs Two Bit 2 

22 601 Marion MacDonald Miss Guardian Angel 2 

23 700 Chris Baker Boons Laughing Boy 2 

24 741 Breighanne Finlayson Major Sex Moons 2 

25 811 Mariah Hume Ratchetts Wimpy Dude 2 

26 845 Sheila Lechasseur Roll Easy Cash 2 

27 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 1 

28 598 Roddie Benoit Rulled By Bully 1 

29 682 Adrienne Benoit Sheza Super Jet Two 1 

30 699 Laura Morrison Running For Perks 1 

31 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Beduino 1 

32 727 Shelson Antle Three Spots 1 

33 786 Rileigh Conrod Zan Freckles Cowboy 1 
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1 871 Serena Sears Sierra 16 

2 581 Jean Dugas Pal's Cloud Drive 5 

3 592 Jessie Cummings Jet Tares 5 

4 715 Alyssa Mills Whisky Highlander 5 

5 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impulse 5 

6 877 Gracie Yorke Tip Top 'n' Flashy 5 

7 887 Jessica Fox Shadow 5 

8 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 4 

9 574 Bobby Stevens SAQ Chiefs Two Bit 4 

10 618 Heather Morrison Cody's Otoe Bar 4 

11 725 Belle Carter Neon Mist 4 

12 728 Barb Taylor Painted Escape 4 

13 841 Mark McLean Mr Lucky Fame 4 

14 888 Holly MacSavaney Kay's Last Kid 4 

15 566 Pat McLean Chisel Stone 3 

16 591 Wendy MacLean A Boy Named Sue 3 

17 599 Adrienne Benoit Grey Ghost 3 

18 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 3 

19 828 Victoria McNutt Jazz It Up Jupiter 3 

20 834 Tessa MacIsaac Uptown Girl 3 

21 850 Charlsea Fiske Master of The Moon 3 

22 518 Sylvester Weatherbie Boons Eminent Frost 2 

23 563 Kevin Bateman Kickin It To You 2 

24 743 Shelby Antle Cool Impulse Bunny 2 

25 818 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 2 

26 849 Chris MacLean Lena's Little Hayday 2 

27 889 Ella Cowley Ellie 2 

28 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 2 

29 900 Olivia MacLean Velvet 2 

30 675 Chris Phillips Deacon Eye Boo 1 

31 758 Makayla Dixon Extreme Minnie 1 

32 808 Chantelle Oulton Little Miss Sunshine 1 

33 847 Morgan Beaton Kay Doe Doc Slick 1 

34 868 Brooke MacNeil SLS Dash to Holland 1 

 


